Ht
B2
H3
H1
H2
B1
SIMPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
100 220 1660 369 830 670 1880 1½"
125 220 1660 369 830 670 1880 1½"
150 220 1660 406 1185 805 1880 1½"
200 220 1640 552 1185 805 1880 1½"
250 220 1640 552 1185 805 1860 1½"
300 220 1890 610 1185 805 2110 1½"
350 220 1890 610 1185 805 2110 1½"
400 220 2050 770 1315 960 2270 1½"
500 220 2050 770 1315 960 2270 1½"
2850 SXT TIME CLOCK
FLS28SXTC100 100 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 14" x 65" tank, BT 200, 3.9m³/hr
FLS28SXTC125 125 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 14" x 65" tank, BT 200, 4.4m³/hr
FLS28SXTC150 150 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 16" x 65" tank, BT 300, 5.3m³/hr
FLS28SXTC200 200 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 21" x 60" tank, BT 300, 7.0m³/hr
FLS28SXTC250 250 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 21" x 60" tank, BT 300, 8.8m³/hr
FLS28SXTC300 300 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 24" x 69" tank, BT 300, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXTC350 350 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 24" x 69" tank, BT 300, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXTC400 400 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 30" x 72" tank, BT 650, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXTC500 500 Litre, SXT Time Clock , 30" x 72" tank, BT 650, 10m³/hr
2850SXT METER CONTROLLED
FLS28SXT100 100 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 200, 3.9m³/hr
FLS28SXT125 125 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 200, 4.4m³/hr
FLS28SXT150 150 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 16" x 65" tank, BT 300, 5.3m³/hr
FLS28SXT200 200 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 300, 7.0m³/hr
FLS28SXT250 250 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 300, 8.8m³/hr
FLS28SXT300 300 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 300, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXT350 350 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 300, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXT400 400 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 650, 10m³/hr
FLS28SXT500 500 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 650, 10m³/hr
FLECK SIMPLEX 2850
OPTIONS
6108998924 Auxiliary Microswitch
Please note: NBP - No By Pass - option would be supplied with NXT controllers. Price and availability on request.